Response_Date
5/20/20 11:33 PM
5/20/20 11:25 PM
5/20/20 11:17 PM
5/20/20 11:12 PM
5/20/20 11:11 PM
5/20/20 11:10 PM
5/20/20 10:50 PM
5/20/20 10:50 PM
5/20/20 10:23 PM
5/20/20 10:20 PM
5/20/20 10:13 PM
5/20/20 10:12 PM
5/20/20 10:11 PM
5/20/20 10:04 PM
5/20/20 9:57 PM
5/20/20 9:37 PM
5/20/20 9:27 PM
5/20/20 9:22 PM
5/20/20 9:12 PM
5/20/20 9:04 PM
5/20/20 8:38 PM
5/20/20 8:19 PM

5/20/20 8:19 PM

5/20/20 8:18 PM
5/20/20 7:53 PM
5/20/20 7:31 PM

5/20/20 7:10 PM
5/20/20 6:13 PM
5/20/20 5:25 PM

Problem

Assist Other Agency
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Injured Animal
Informational
Citizen Assist
Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Area Check

BOLO

Citizen Assist
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Citizen Assist
Building Check

Traffic Enforcement

Building Check
Area Check
Harassment

MVA Property
Damage

MVA Hit and Run
Suicidal
Person/Attempt

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16100 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19498-19700 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16655 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Clear Creek Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

103 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,

80401

17503 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18245 W 3rd PIl, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Moss St / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

05202020-0268446
05202020-0268434
05202020-0268424
05202020-0268420
05202020-0268419
05202020-0268416
05202020-0268386
05202020-0268383
05202020-0268360
05202020-0268358
05202020-0268348
05202020-0268347
05202020-0268340
05202020-0268325
05202020-0268316
05202020-0268306
05202020-0268283
05202020-0268268
05202020-0268258
05202020-0268244
05202020-0268206
05202020-0268170

05202020-0268169

05202020-0268168
05202020-0268118
05202020-0268093

05202020-0268051
05202020-0267981
05202020-0267874

CAD Case Numbers

GNZ20-001848
GN20-001847
GN20-001846



5/20/20 5:17 PM
5/20/20 5:17 PM
5/20/20 5:15 PM
5/20/20 5:12 PM
5/20/20 4:38 PM
5/20/20 4:37 PM

5/20/20 4:33 PM

5/20/20 4:27 PM
5/20/20 4:17 PM
5/20/20 4:17 PM

5/20/20 4:13 PM

5/20/20 4:11 PM
5/20/20 4:03 PM
5/20/20 3:50 PM
5/20/20 3:40 PM
5/20/20 3:38 PM
5/20/20 3:38 PM
5/20/20 3:33 PM
5/20/20 3:13 PM
5/20/20 2:58 PM
5/20/20 2:44 PM
5/20/20 2:30 PM
5/20/20 2:12 PM
5/20/20 2:04 PM
5/20/20 1:58 PM
5/20/20 1:58 PM

5/20/20 1:53 PM

5/20/20 1:38 PM
5/20/20 1:28 PM

Follow Up
Advised PD
Motorist Assist
MVA Hit and Run
Assist Other Agency
Info Medical (Law)
MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
MVA Hit and Run
MVA Property
Damage

Follow Up
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check
Harassment

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
Area Check

Menacing

MVA Property
Damage
Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10TH ST

1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1119 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Zeta St/ W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

382 WHITE ASH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18400-18898 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17707 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
819 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

958 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1409 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1417 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Cascade Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

987 Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,

80401
605 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
325 SUNSHINE PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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05202020-0267856
05202020-0267855
05202020-0267851
05202020-0267852
05202020-0267785
05202020-0267779

05202020-0267774

05202020-0267751
05202020-0267728
05202020-0267726

05202020-0267714

05202020-0267710
05202020-0267693
05202020-0267662
05202020-0267637
05202020-0267632
05202020-0267630
05202020-0267623
05202020-0267591
05202020-0267557
05202020-0267521
05202020-0267480
05202020-0267460
05202020-0267420
05202020-0267407
05202020-0267399

05202020-0267385

05202020-0267351
05202020-0267332

GNZ20-001845

GNZ20-001844

GN20-001843

GN20-001842

GNZ20-001841



5/20/20 1:27 PM
5/20/20 1:27 PM

5/20/20 1:26 PM

5/20/20 1:25 PM

5/20/20 1:14 PM

5/20/20 1:09 PM

5/20/20 1:02 PM

5/20/20 12:53 PM
5/20/20 12:50 PM
5/20/20 12:47 PM
5/20/20 12:32 PM
5/20/20 12:20 PM
5/20/20 12:19 PM
5/20/20 12:11 PM
5/20/20 12:04 PM
5/20/20 12:00 PM
5/20/20 11:44 AM
5/20/20 11:34 AM
5/20/20 11:07 AM

5/20/20 11:07 AM

5/20/20 11:02 AM
5/20/20 10:51 AM
5/20/20 10:49 AM
5/20/20 10:43 AM
5/20/20 10:27 AM
5/20/20 10:05 AM
5/20/20 9:57 AM

5/20/20 9:37 AM

5/20/20 9:28 AM

Citizen Assist
Informational

Extra Patrol
Informational
Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Informational
Fraud

Unwanted Party
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Parking Complaint
Area Check

Leash Law Violation

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Welfare Check

Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

549 Canyon View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

987 Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

39A°45'23"n [ 105A°13'24"w

1750 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

901 23rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
508 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°43'25.66"n / 105A°11'48.39"w

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

279 Eagle Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Ulysses Park

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16780 MT VERNON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17450 W 16 TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17550-17998 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 45th Dr / Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05202020-0267337
05202020-0267325

05202020-0267321
05202020-0267324
05202020-0267297
05202020-0267282
05202020-0267270
05202020-0267258
05202020-0267254
05202020-0267239
05202020-0267205
05202020-0267174
05202020-0267170
05202020-0267153
05202020-0267134
05202020-0267118
05202020-0267089
05202020-0267067
05202020-0266994

05202020-0266992

05202020-0266981
05202020-0266954
05202020-0266948
05202020-0266929
05202020-0266901
05202020-0266855
05202020-0266842

05202020-0266814

05202020-0266803

GN20-001840

GN20-001839



5/20/20 9:01 AM
5/20/20 8:58 AM
5/20/20 8:57 AM
5/20/20 8:54 AM
5/20/20 8:51 AM

5/20/20 8:47 AM

5/20/20 8:25 AM
5/20/20 8:06 AM
5/20/20 8:05 AM
5/20/20 8:02 AM
5/20/20 7:42 AM
5/20/20 7:42 AM
5/20/20 7:40 AM
5/20/20 7:30 AM
5/20/20 6:45 AM
5/20/20 6:41 AM
5/20/20 6:40 AM
5/20/20 6:19 AM
5/20/20 5:08 AM
5/20/20 4:32 AM
5/20/20 3:12 AM
5/20/20 2:57 AM
5/20/20 2:45 AM

5/20/20 2:32 AM

5/20/20 2:04 AM

5/20/20 12:44 AM
5/20/20 12:16 AM
5/20/20 12:15 AM
5/20/20 12:10 AM

5/20/20 12:06 AM

Fraud

Extra Patrol
Follow Up
Area Check
Area Check
MVA Unknown
Injury

Area Check
Citizen Assist
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Informational
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Hazard

Hazard

Animal DOA
Info Medical (Law)
Verified Alarm
Advised PD
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

308 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93 /N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1476-1524 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
6th Ave Wh / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901-19699 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2601 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1107 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501-599 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2450-2500 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1022-1058 TUCKER GULCH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1428 JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
ZODIAC ST/ E ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

CATAMOUNT DR/ GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD,
GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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05202020-0266750
05202020-0266743
05202020-0266742
05202020-0266733
05202020-0266730

05202020-0266726

05202020-0266687
05202020-0266667
05202020-0266663
05202020-0266655
05202020-0266627
05202020-0266626
05202020-0266624
05202020-0266608
05202020-0266557
05202020-0266554
05202020-0266555
05202020-0266536
05202020-0266505
05202020-0266486
05202020-0266451
05202020-0266444
05202020-0266435

05202020-0266426

05202020-0266398
05202020-0266339
05202020-0266315
05202020-0266312
05202020-0266309

05202020-0266301

GN20-001838

GNZ20-001837



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

5/20/20 12:01 AM Extra Patrol 222 MESA VERDE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 05202020-0266296
5/20/20 12:00 AM Suspicious Person 1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 05202020-0266297
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